
COL Nº NOME 1º ETAPA 2º ETAPA 3º ETAPA 4º ETAPA 5º ETAPA TOTAL

1º 101 HUMBERTO "MACHITO"MARTIN 0-DESC 0 20 20 40 80

2º 23 ALESSANDRO MARFIN "DIDÃO" 20 14 17 0-DESC 0 51

3º 19 DANIEL CAPUTO 0 17 0 0 28 45

4º 152 RODRIGO GUEDES 14 0 11 3 16 44

5º 50 RENATO COSTA MATTOS PAZ 0 0 0 0 34 34

6º 927 PATRICK DE JONGE 17 8 0 0 0 25

7º 321 TIAGO GARÇIA 0 0 0 14 10 24

8º 31 RODRIGO YAMAMURA GUIMARÃES 0 0 0 0 22 22

9º 4 JOÃO BATISTA DA SILVA 0 3 1 11 6 21

10º 15 GIOVANE CAMARGO 0 20 0 0 0 20

11º 188 DENNER DANIEL ALVES 0 0 0 17 0 17

12º 715 MATHEUS PRADO 0 0 14 0 0 14

13º 100 VICTOR MANTOVANI 11 0 0 0 0 11

14º 88 DIOGO MALHEIRO 0 11 0 0 0 11

15º 965 CLAUDINEI DE PAULA 0 0 8 0 0 8

16º 251 LUCIANO PANHOZI 0 0 0 8 0 8

17º 33 RODRIGO GUERREIRO 8 0 0 0 0 8

18º 595 GABRIEL SANCIANE 5 0 0 0 0 5

19º 81 LEANDRO SERRANO 0 0 0 5 0 5

20º 51 FABIO ALEIXO DOS SANTOS 0 0 5 0 0 5

21º 44 ADRIANO "CACOAL" GELI 0 5 0 0 0 5

22º 291 JOÃO MARCOS PAVAN 3 0 0 0 0 3

23º 91 DENER DANIEL ALVES 0 0 3 0 0 3

24º 99 ALCIDES COUTO JR 1 1 0 0 0 2

COL Nº NOME 1º ETAPA 2º ETAPA 3º ETAPA 4º ETAPA 5º ETAPA TOTAL

1º 101 HUMBERTO "MACHITO"MARTIN 0-DESC 0 20 20 40 80

2º 152 RODRIGO GUEDES 14 0-DESC 14 14 22 64

3º 23 ALESSANDRO MARFIN "DIDÃO" 20 20 17 0 0 57

4º 19 DANIEL CAPUTO 0 14 0 0 28 42

5º 50 RENATO COSTA MATTOS PAZ 0 0 0 0 34 34

6º 927 PATRICK DE JONGE 17 3 0 0 0 20

7º 15 GIOVANE CAMARGO 0 17 0 0 0 17

8º 188 DENNER DANIEL ALVES 0 0 0 17 0 17

9º 321 TIAGO GARÇIA 0 0 0 8 6 14

10º 715 MATHEUS PRADO 0 0 11 0 0 11

11º 100 VICTOR MANTOVANI 11 0 0 0 0 11

12º 88 DIOGO MALHEIRO 0 11 0 0 0 11

13º 81 LEANDRO SERRANO 0 0 0 11 0 11

14º 965 CLAUDINEI DE PAULA 0 0 8 0 0 8

15º 33 RODRIGO GUERREIRO 8 0 0 0 0 8

16º 13 FABIO BRITO 0 8 0 0 0 8

17º 251 LUCIANO PANHOZI 1 0 0 5 0 6
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18º 51 FELIPE ZAMBINI 0 0 5 0 0 5

19º 300 FABRICIO SCHINCARIOL 5 0 0 0 0 5

20º 10 RAUL FAUSTINO 0 5 0 0 0 5

21º 911 MAIKON PROVEZANA 0 1 3 0 0 4

22º 995 LEONARDO OLIVEIRA 3 0 0 0 0 3

23º 780 RICARDO TADESCHI 0 0 0 3 0 3

24º 4 JOÃO BATISTA DA SILVA 0 0 1 1 0 2

COL Nº NOME 1º ETAPA 2º ETAPA 3º ETAPA 4º ETAPA 5º ETAPA TOTAL

1º 152 RODRIGO GUEDES 20 0-DESC 20 20 40 100

2º 13 FABIO BRITO 0 20 0 17 28 65

3º 91 DENNER DANIEL ALVES 8-DESC 14 14 11 22 61

4º 51 FABIO ALEIXO DOS SANTOS 0 0 17 0 34 51

5º 37 MARCELO MORAES 0 17 11 0 0 28

6º 4 JOÃO BATISTA DA SILVA 0 8 8 1 2 19

7º 300 FABRICIO SCHINCARIOL 17 0 0 0 0 17

8º 251 LUCIANO PANHOZI 5 0 5 5 0 15

9º 52 BRUNO BASSO 14 0 0 0 0 14

10º 33 RODRIGO GUERREIRO 11 0 0 0 0 11

11º 44 ADRIANO "CACOAL" GELI 0 11 0 0 0 11

12º 18 PAULO BITENCURT 0 0 0 8 0 8

13º 3 HELIO MAURICIO TRAVESSA JR 0 5 0 0 0 5

14º 716 JUNIOR CESAR DAS SILVA 0 0 3 0 0 3

15º 357 ANDRE LOUZANO 3 0 0 0 0 3

16º 77 JUNIOR CESAR DAS SILVA 0 3 0 0 0 3

17º 8 WELLINGTON D'AVILA 0 0 0 3 0 3

18º 6 PAULO JOSE FERREIRA 1 0 0 0 0 1

19º 111 AGNALDO OLIVEIRA 0 1 0 0 0 1

20º 144 GIULIANO BARBOSA 0 0 1 0 0 1

21º 332 ELIAS NUNES PRADO 0 0 0 0 0 0

22º 234 ARISTEU G. JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0

23º 18 THYAGO RINALD 0 0 0 0 0 0

24º 501 ALEXANDRE SUAID 0 0 0 0 0 0

25º 232 ALEX PAVANELLI 0 0 0 0 0 0

26º 443 LUIZ H. MEDA 0 0 0 0 0 0

27º 25 ADILSON MOURA 0 0 0 0 0 0

COL Nº NOME 1º ETAPA 2º ETAPA 3º ETAPA 4º ETAPA 5º ETAPA TOTAL

1º 91 DENNER DANIEL ALVES 20 20 20 17-DESC 28 88

2º 251 LUCIANO PANHOZI 17 0 14 20 0-DESC 51

3º 51 FABIO ALEIXO DOS SANTOS 0 0 17 0-DESC 34 51

4º 69 VALDECIR FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA 0-DESC 0 0 0 40 40

5º 234 ARISTEU G. JUNIOR 0 14 8 14 0-DESC 36

6º 15 LUIZ MOURA 11 8 5-DESC 5 10 34

7º 111 AGNALDO OLIVEIRA 0 17 0 0 0 17

8º 777 PEDRO RODOLFO BENTICOGLIO 14 3 0 0 0 17
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9º 501 ALEXANDRE SUAID 8 5 1 0 0 14

10º 716 JOSE LUIZ PRADO 0 0 11 0 0 11

11º 332 ELIAS NUNES PRADO 0 11 0 0 0 11

12º 16 CLAUDINEI PALAZIO 5 0 0 3 0 8

13º 77 IRINEU MINATO 0 0 0 8 0 8

14º 25 ADILSON MOURA 3 1 0 0 0 4

15º 280 LUIZ PILEGI 0 0 3 0 0 3

16º 118 MARCOS LOUREIRO 1 0 0 0 2 3

COL Nº NOME 1º ETAPA 2º ETAPA 3º ETAPA 4º ETAPA 5º ETAPA TOTAL

1º 595 GABRIEL SANCIANE 17 0 20 0 34 71

2º 10 RAUL FAUSTINO 0 20 0 0 40 60

3º 105 JOSE DIVINO FAUSTINO 0 0 0 17 28 45

4º 21 EDERSON GABRIEL 20 0 0 0 22 42

5º 780 RICARDO TADESCHI 0 0 0 20 0 20

6º 204 PAULO CESAR DA SILVA 0 17 0 0 0 17

7º 51 FELIPE ZAMBINI 0 0 17 0 0 17

8º 118 VICTOR HONORATO 0 14 0 0 0 14

9º 144 GIULIANO BARBOSA 0 0 14 0 0 14

10º 37 MARCELO MORAES 14 0 0 0 0 14

11º 55 BRUNOBATISTA 0 0 0 14 0 14

12º 251 LUCIANO PANHOZI 0 0 11 0 0 11

13º 953 GUILHERME PORTO 0 11 0 0 0 11

14º 6 PAULO FERREIRA 11 0 0 0 0 11

15º 8 WELLINGTON D'AVILA 0 0 0 11 0 11

16º 18 THYAGO RINALD 8 0 1 0 0 9

17º 309 VINICIUS CHAVES 0 0 8 0 0 8

18º 77 JUNIOR CESAR DA SILVA 0 8 0 0 0 8

19º 911 MAIKON PROVEZANA 0 3 5 0 0 8

20º 258 EVANDRO DOS SANTOS 0 0 0 8 0 8

21º 33 TIAGO GOMES 5 0 0 0 0 5

22º 3 HELIO MAURICIO TRAVESSA JR 0 5 0 0 0 5

23º 723 RCHARD RODRIGUES 0 0 0 5 0 5

24º 93 RICHARD A. RODRIGUES 0 0 3 0 0 3

25º 811 RICCE RINALD 3 0 0 0 0 3

26º 14 THIAGO NUNES SILVA 0 0 0 3 0 3

27º 177 FLAVIO MICHELIN 1 0 0 0 0 1

28º 232 ALEX PAVANELLI 0 1 0 0 0 1

COL Nº NOME 1º ETAPA 2º ETAPA 3º ETAPA 4º ETAPA 5º ETAPA TOTAL

1º 122 LEONARDO DE SOUZA 17-DESC 20 20 20 34 94

2º 161 FELIPE B. ARAUJO 1-DESC 14 17 17 28 76

3º 291 JOÃO MARCOS PAVAN 20 0-DESC 14 0 40 74

4º 104 RENAN MENDES FERREIRA 5 0 11 8 22 46

5º 7 GUILHERME G GAFFO 3 8 0 14 16 41

6º 92 GABRIEL PILLEGI 11 0 8 11 0 30
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7º 705 ANTHONY CRIS 14 1 5 0 10 30

8º 763 LUCAS A. BENTICOGLIO 8 11 0 0 0 19

9º 1 VINICIUS RUIS BRESSANI 0 17 0 0 0 17

10º 25 RAFAELA BERTIN 0 5 0 0 0 5

11º 179 MARIA EDUARDA 0 0 0 5 0 5

12º 988 LUIZ AUGUSTO DAMAZIO 0 3 1 0 0 4

13º 133 FREDERICO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 0 0 3 0 0 3

14º 25 DIOGO CAVALHEIRO DAMAZIO 0 0 0 0 0 0

COL Nº NOME 1º ETAPA 2º ETAPA 3º ETAPA 4º ETAPA 5º ETAPA TOTAL

1º 595 GABRIEL SANCIANE 20 20 17 0-DESC 22 79

2º 37 MARCELO MORAES 17 17 20 20 0-DESC 74

3º 105 JOSE DIVINO FAUSTINO 14 0-DESC 0 17 34 65

4º 64 JOÃO GABRIEL 0 0 0 0 40 40

5º 13 FABIO BRITO 0 0 0 14 16 30

6º 179 EVANDRO ARAUJO 0 0 8 8 0 16

7º 1 JONATAS ROJAS 0 14 0 0 0 14

8º 223 LEONARDO R DOS SANTOS 0 0 14 0 0 14

9º 705 ANTHONY CRIS 8 3 0 0 2 13

10º 71 IGOR GIGLIOTI CARRARO 0 0 11 0 0 11

11º 59 VINICIUS PIRES DOS REIS 0 11 0 0 0 11

12º 323 ELTON CARVALHO 11 0 0 0 0 11

13º 56 MANOEL BERNARDO 0 0 0 11 0 11

14º 15 JOSIEL FERNANDO PIRES 0 8 0 0 0 8

15º 596 ODAIR DE PAULO 0 0 1 5 0 6

16º 133 FREDERICO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 0 0 5 0 0 5

17º 7 EKEL LUIZ BONIN 0 5 0 0 0 5

18º 1603 JOSE HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA 0 0 3 0 0 3

19º 505 FABRICIO MORAES 0 0 0 3 0 3

20º 133 FREDERICO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 0 1 0 0 0 1

21º 1 FERNANDO TOGNI 0 0 0 1 0 1

COL Nº NOME 1º ETAPA 2º ETAPA 3º ETAPA 4º ETAPA 5º ETAPA TOTAL

1º 2 GABRIEL G. GAFFO 11 0-DESC 17 17 16 61

2º 64 FABIO SUKEKAVA 0-DESC 0 0 0 40 40

3º 223 LEONARDO R DOS SANTOS 17 20 0 0 0 37

4º 10 FERNANDO RODRIGUES 0 0 0 0 34 34

5º 135 GUILHERME PEDROSO 14 17 0 0 0 31

6º 596 ODAIR DE PAULO 0 0 11 14 0 25

7º 323 ALEX PAVANELI 0 0 0 0 22 22

8º 5 JOSE ALAN R. OLIVEIRA 0 0 20 0 0 20

9º 174 MARCELO PAVAN 20 0 0 0 0 20

10º 1 FERNANDO TOGNI 0 0 0 20 0 20

11º 1603 JOSE HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA 3 0 14 0 0 17

12º 7 JOSE ALAN R. OLIVEIRA 0 14 0 0 0 14

13º 133 FREDERICO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 5 0 8 0 0 13
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14º 7 EKEL LUIZ BONIN 0 11 0 0 0 11

15º 16 JOÃO PEDRO FIDENCIO 8 0 3 0 0 11

16º 704 LUCAS DIEGO BISCARIO 0 0 0 11 0 11

17º 1 VINICIUS PIRES DOS REIS 0 8 0 0 0 8

18º 505 FABRICIO MORAES 0 0 0 8 0 8

19º 15 JOSSIEL FERNADO PIRES 0 5 0 0 0 5

20º 705 PAULO DAMAZIO 0 0 5 0 0 5

21º 179 MARIA EDUARDA DE ARAUJO 0 0 0 5 0 5

22º 511 ALDIMAR MORO 0 3 0 0 0 3

23º 77 EMERSON BENITES 0 0 1 0 0 1

24º 123 ANTONIO EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA 1 0 0 0 0 1

COL Nº NOME 1º ETAPA 2º ETAPA 3º ETAPA 4º ETAPA 5º ETAPA TOTAL

1º 104 RENAN MENDES FERREIRA 20 20 20 17-DESC 40 100

2º 25 DIOGO CAVALHEIRO DAMAZIO 11 14 17 0-DESC 34 76

3º 25 LUCAS SANTOS 3-DESC 11 14 14 22 61

4º 17 LUCAS PEREIRA DA SILVA 0 17 0 20 0 37

5º 91 DIEGO MIRANDA 0 0 0 0 28 28

6º 113 ANA LETICIA WATFE 17 0 0 0 0 17

7º 337 FELIPE MORAES "BURIZINHO" 8 8 0 0 0 16

8º 506 GABRIEL M. LOUZANO 14 0 0 0 0 14

9º 5 CESAR SANTOS 5 0 0 0 0 5

COL Nº NOME 1º ETAPA 2º ETAPA 3º ETAPA 4º ETAPA 5º ETAPA TOTAL

1º 337 FELIPE MORAES "BURIZINHO" 14 14 20 17-DESC 28 76

2º 5 CESAR SANTOS 11 8-DESC 14 11 22 58

3º 506 GABRIEL M. LOUZANO 17 0-DESC 0 0 40 57

4º 1 VCTOR HUGO ANDRADE 0 0 17 0 34 51

5º 13 KAIAN BRITO 0 11 0 14 16 41

6º 17 LUCAS PEREIRA DA SILVA 0 20 0 20 0 40

7º 113 ANA LETICIA WATFE 20 0 0 0 0 20

8º 76 MATHEUS ALEIXO BICUDO 0 17 0 0 0 17

COL Nº NOME 1º ETAPA 2º ETAPA 3º ETAPA 4º ETAPA 5º ETAPA TOTAL

1º 122 LEONARDO SOUZA 20 14 17 17-DESC 34 85

2º 10 RAUL FAUSTINO 0 20 0-DESC 0 40 60

3º 15 LUIZ MOURA 17 11 14 11 10-DESC 53

4º 144 GIULIANO BARBOSA 0-DESC 1 20 14 10 45

5º 104 RENAN MENDES FERREIRA 11 0 11 0 16 38

6º 501 ALEXANDRE SUAID 14 8 1 0 0 23

7º 18 PAULO BITENCURT 0 0 0 20 0 20

8º 118 VICTOR HONORATO 0 17 0 0 0 17

9º 93 ANTONIO EDUARDO OLIVEIRA 8 0 0 0 6 14

10º 93 RICHARD A. RODRIGUES 0 0 8 0 0 8
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11º 99 ALCIDES COUTO JR 0 0 5 0 0 5

12º 1603 JOSE HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA 0 5 0 0 0 5

13º 25 DIOGO CAVALHEIRO DAMAZIO 5 0 0 0 0 5

14º 21 GILBERTO PEREIRA DE SOUSA 0 3 0 0 0 3

15º 92 CABRIEL PILEGI 0 0 3 0 0 3

16º 3 MAURICIO TRAVESSA 0 0 0 0 0 0

COL Nº NOME 1º ETAPA 2º ETAPA 3º ETAPA 4º ETAPA 5º ETAPA TOTAL

1º 133 MARIA EDUARDA 17 17 0 0 0 34

2º 25 RAFAELA BERTIN 0 20 0 0 0 20

3º 113 ANA LETICIA WATFE 20 0 0 0 0 20

COL Nº NOME 1º ETAPA 2º ETAPA 3º ETAPA 4º ETAPA 5º ETAPA TOTAL

1º 8  TIAGO GOMES 0 0 0 17 28 45

2º 144 GIULIANO BARBOSA 0 0 0 0 40 40

3º 357 ANDRE LUIZ LOUZANO 0 0 0 0 34 34

4º 177 FLAVIO MICHELIN 0 0 0 0 22 22

5º 18 THYAGO RINALD 0 20 0 0 0 20

6º 1 FELIPE TOGNI 0 0 0 20 0 20

7º 91 THOMAS FABIO M. BARBOSA 0 17 0 0 0 17

8º 511 ALDIMAR MORO 0 14 0 0 0 14

9º 596 ODAIR DE PAULO 0 0 0 14 0 14

10º 1 RAFAEL M. DA COSTA 0 11 0 0 0 11

11º 612 RAFAEL TENORIO 0 0 0 11 0 11

12º 118 IGOR CARNEIRO DOMINGUES 0 8 0 0 0 8

13º 4 EDSON MARCOS 0 0 0 8 0 8

14º 25 RAFAELA BERTIN 0 5 0 0 0 5

15º 31 LEANDRO PEREIRA 0 0 0 5 0 5

16º 202 PAULO LOVACK 0 0 0 3 0 3
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